Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/30/2013 3:38:57 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$819,542.00 $655,634.00
$0.00 $0.00
$576,021.00 $541,975.29
$0.00 $0.00

$1,395,563.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$2,060,368.00
$0.00
$2,060,368.00

$653,034.00
$0.00
$653,034.00

($11,771.00)
$13,519.00
$1,748.00

$1,197,609.29

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,757,807.27
$0.00
$1,757,807.27

$653,034.00
$0.00
$653,034.00

$92,836.02
$13,519.72
$106,355.74

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($163,908.00)
$0.00
($34,045.71)
$0.00
($197,953.71)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$302,560.73
$0.00
$302,560.73

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$104,607.02
$0.72
$104,607.74

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$5,579.83
$0.00
$8,372.17
$17,942.00
$31,894.00

$17,942.00
$0.00
$168,000.00
$0.00
$46,533.00
$6,867,682.00
$553,606.00
$0.00
$7,653,763.00

$9,176,450.00
$60,000.00
$9,116,450.00

$1,494,581.00

($1,302,829.00)

$191,752.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$5,579.83
$0.00
$2,710.77
$317,942.04
$326,232.64

$109,059.73
$0.00
$295,886.21
$0.00
$46,565.87
$3,826,076.58
$553,695.89
$0.00
$4,831,284.28

$9,176,450.05
$60,000.00
$9,116,450.05

$4,611,398.41
($1,302,828.93)
$3,308,569.48

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00

$0.00
($5,661.40)
$300,000.04
$294,338.64

($91,117.73)
$0.00
($127,886.21)
$0.00
($32.87)
$3,041,605.42
($89.89)
$0.00
$2,822,478.72

$0.05
$0.00
$0.05

$3,116,817.41
$0.07
$3,116,817.48
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