## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2013, Fiscal Period 11

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools	DEBT SERVICE		VARIANCE Favorable	CAPITAL PROJECTS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$819,542.00	\$655,634.00	(\$163,908.00)	\$5,579.83	\$5,579.83	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Local Sources	\$576,021.00	\$541,975.29	(\$34,045.71)	\$8,372.17	\$2,710.77	(\$5,661.40)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,942.00	\$317,942.04	\$300,000.04
<b>Total Revenues:</b>	\$1,395,563.00	\$1,197,609.29	(\$197,953.71)	\$31,894.00	\$326,232.64	\$294,338.64
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$17,942.00	\$109,059.73	(\$91,117.73)
Instructional Support Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$168,000.00	\$295,886.21	(\$127,886.21)
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Debt Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$46,533.00	\$46,565.87	(\$32.87)
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6,867,682.00	\$3,826,076.58	\$3,041,605.42
Debt Service	\$2,060,368.00	\$1,757,807.27	\$302,560.73	\$553,606.00	\$553,695.89	(\$89.89)
Other Expenditures	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Expenditures:	\$2,060,368.00	\$1,757,807.27	\$302,560.73	\$7,653,763.00	\$4,831,284.28	\$2,822,478.72
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$653,034.00	\$653,034.00	\$0.00	\$9,176,450.00	\$9,176,450.05	\$0.05
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$653,034.00	\$653,034.00	\$0.00	\$9,116,450.00	\$9,116,450.05	\$0.05
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$11,771.00)	\$92,836.02	\$104,607.02	\$1,494,581.00	\$4,611,398.41	\$3,116,817.41
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$13,519.00	\$13,519.72	\$0.72	(\$1,302,829.00)	(\$1,302,828.93)	\$0.07
Ending Fund Balance:	\$1,748.00	\$106,355.74	\$104,607.74	\$191,752.00	\$3,308,569.48	\$3,116,817.48

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.